
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

30 

127 

55 

4 

8 

150 

266 

56 

1 

45 

111 

3 

40 

132 

53 

18. 

18 

50 

78 

7 

5 

Name 

Joseph Colasacco 

Martin Bullock 

Christopher Drake 

Robert Hoemke 

Ed Moore 

David Watkins 

William Goldkind 

Jeremy Deeley 

Jac Nellemann 

Bill Hemming 

Lance Carwardine 

Anthony Olissoff 

Robert Edgar 

Colin Nursey 

Tom O'Grady 

John Rowe 

Ted Michalos 

Dr David Innes 

Johannes Boel 

Duncan Rabagliati 

Hugh Ruthven II 

Class 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ2 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ2 

2FJ1 

2FJ2 

2FJ3 

2FJ3 

2FJ1 

2FJ3 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ2 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ1 

2FJ2 

2FJ3 

Laps 

7 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

6 

2 

7 

4 

5 

6 

2 

2 

7 

6 

Best Tm 

1:44.028 

1:46.246 

1:46.879 

1:47.892 

1:48.185 

1:50.638 

1:53.863 

1:54.008 

1:56.513 

1:57.390 

1:58.900 

1:59.127 

2:02.224 

2:05.713 

2:06.972 

2:07.435 

2:07.580 

2:08.184 

2:09.831 

2:11.805 

2:17.597 

2nd Best 

1:44.905 

1:46.405 

1:47.901 

1:48.992 

1:48.654 

1:52.415 

1:55.383 

1:54.365 

1:56.764 

1:57.751 

2:00.579 

2:02.416 

2:35.332 

2:06.004 

2:07.339 

2:07.701 

2:09.301 

2:35.402 

2:49.793 

2:12.086 

2:19.036 

Year 

1962 

1963 

1961 

1962 

1962 

1962 

1962 

1961 

1959 

1960 

1962 

1960 

1962 

1962 

1962 

1960 

1961 

1963 

1963 

1959 

1959 

Make/Model 

Stanguellini Delfino FJR 

Lotus 27 

Elva 300 

Cooper T59 FJ 

Cooper T59 FJ 

Elfin Formula Junior 

Lotus 20 F-Jr 

Cooper FJr T 56 

Alfa Dana Formula Junior 

Tojeiro FJ 

Lynx Lowline 

Emeryson Experimental Elfin Mk1 

Elfin Catalina 

Lotus 22 

Cooper T59 FJ 

Lotus 18 FJ 

Lotus 18 FJ 

Lola Mk5a 

Panther MK 1 

Alexis HF1 FJ 

Bandini FJ 

Engine 

1100cc 

1098cc 

1098cc 

1100cc 

1098cc 

1098cc 

1000cc 

1098cc 

1095cc 

1100cc 

995cc 

1100cc 

1098cc 

1098cc 

1098cc 

1000cc 

1098cc 

1088cc 

1090cc 

Color 

Red 

Blue/Silver 

Blue/Silver 

Green 

Red/White 

Blue/Gold 

Yellow/Orange 

Blue 

Silver/Blue 

Silver 

Blue/Orange 

Red 

Red/White 

Green/Yellow 

Blue/White 

Green/Blue 

Red 

Red 

Pink/Gray 

Red/Blue 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/9/2017 11:14:20 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Open Wheel World Challenge 

Group  2 

Group 2 Practice 

Practice started at 10:56:43 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/9/2017 10:55 AM 


